
SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Anekal, Bengaluru- 562 106 

 
 

Transport Department  
 
 

SSCE/Tran/2016-2017/       08.12.2016 
 
 

CIRCULAR 
 

Sub: Transportation Arrangements from 09-12-2016  
to 13-12-2016 –Reg. 

…… 
 
 

With reference to the above subject, the Bus Route   A, H,  6 & 9 & JIGANI &  

CHANDAPURA Via  ATTIBLE  has been arranged  from 09-12-2016 to 13-12-2016,   

All the Staff & students  are informed to board the above mentioned route buses.  

 
 
 

This is for your kind Information 
 
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL  
 
 

Copy to: Chairman, SSEC, Anekal 
    :  Notice Board  
    : All HOD’s 
    : Office /PLM / Stores  
    : Trust Office, B’ lore 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROUTE -  A 

Sl No. BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 Yeshwanthpur  6.35.AM 
2 WEST OF CHORD ROAD Navrang Cross 6.40.AM 
3 RAJKUMAR ROAD   6.45.AM 
4 SUJATHA THEATRE  6.47.AM 
5 MYSORE CIRCLE Binny Mill road 6.52.AM 
6 CHAMRAJPET Ram Mandir 7.00.AM 
7 KIIMS CIRCLE  7.03.AM 
8 MINERVA CIRCLE  7.05.AM 
9 DAIRY CIRCLE  7.10.AM 

10 ST.JOHNS   7.15.AM 
11 SILK BOARD  7.20.AM 
12 BOMMANAHALLI  7.23.AM 
13 HOSA ROAD   7.30.AM 
14 CHANDAPURA Circle 7.45.AM 
24 ANEKAL  8.25.AM 
25 SSCE  8.45.AM 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 CHANDAPURA KEB  7.45 am 
 

2 CHANDAPURA CIRCLE 
  7.46 am 

3 OLD CHANDAPURA  7.50 am 

4 NERALLUR   7.55.am 

5 GUDAHATTI  8.03.am 

6 GUEST LINE  8.04am 

7 YEDUVANAHALLI  8.05.am 

8 ATTIBELLE  8.10am 

9 MAYASANDRA   8. 20 am 

10 THATTANAHALLI  8. 23 am 

11 KARPOOR  8. 25 am 

12 DINNUR Railway Station 8. 30 am 

13 ANEKAL  8. 35 am 

14 SSCE  8. 45 am 



1.  JIGANI APC Circle 7.50.AM 

2.  MADAPATTANA  753.AM 

3.  HARGADDE   7.57.AM 

4.  KUMBARANAHALLI   8.00.AM 

5.  SURJAKANAHALLI  8.05.AM 

6.  INDALAVADI   8.10.AM 

7.  ANEKAL  8.15.AM 

8.  SSCE  8.30.AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ROUTE – 6 
 

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME  (AM) 

1.  THALLI RAILWAY GATE  7.10 A.M 

2.  SIPCOT   7.19.AM 

3.  ESI  7.20 A.M 

4.  MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  7.22 A.M 

5.  DARGA  7.24 A.M 

6.  BAGALUR ROAD PETROL BUNK  7.37 A.M 

7.  RTO CHECK POST  BAGALUR  ROAD  7.40.AM 

8.  NEW  BUS STAND MUNICIPAL OFFICE  7.50 A.M 

9.  TNSTC DEPO  7.52.AM 

10.  CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE  7.55 A.M 

11.  GOVT. HOSPITAL  7.57 A.M 

12.  RAILWAY STATION  8.00 A.M 

13.  7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL OPPOSITE  ITI  8.02 A.M 

14.  MATHIGIRI  8.07 A.M 

15.  MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD  8.10 A.M 

16.  ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.15 A.M 

17.  NAJAPURA CIRCLE   8.18A.M 

18.  BOMMANDAHALLI   8.22.A.M 

19.  DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 8.35.AM 

20.  GUDDANAHALLI  8.40 A.M 

21.  SSCE  8.45 A.M 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ROUTE – 9 
 

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 DENKANIKOTTAI  Bus Stand  7.00.AM 

2 BAJJEPALLI   7.05.AM 

3 ONNUPALLLI  7.08.AM 

4 ANNIYALAM   7.10.AM 

5 KAGADASAM Govt. High School 7.15.AM 

6 KOTHANOOR   7.25 AM 

7 THIPANA AGAHARAMA  7.35 AM 

8 THALLY Bus Stand 7.40 AM 

9 GUMALAPURAM CROSS   7.45 AM 

10 BENAMANAGALA CROSS   7.50 AM 

11 YARAGONADAPALLI   7.55 AM 

12 MADAGONDAPALLI   8.05 AM 

13 ULLIRANAPALLI  8.10 AM 

14 KALUKONADAPALLI  ` 8.12 AM 

15 BELAGODAPALLI  8.14 AM 

16 POONAPALLI   8.15 AM 

17 TVS NAGAR    

18 NAJAPURA CIRCLE   

19 ANADIVADI CHECK POST    

20 POONAPALLI   
21 DEVASTANA   8.40 AM 
22 SSCE  8.45 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                      ROUTE H  

SL. No BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 
1 NAGARABHAVI   6.35.AM 

2 PRASHANTH NAGAR    6.40.AM 

3 VIJAYANAGAR   6.42.AM 

4 BHEL   6.43.AM 

5 NAYANDAHALLI   6.44.AM 

6 KATRIGUPPE   6.45.AM 

7 KAMAKYA   6.47.AM 

8 DEVEGOWDA PETROL BUNK   6.48.AM 

9 INDRA NURSING HOME   6.51.AM 

10 JSS CIRCLE   6.52.AM 

11 TRUST OFFICE   6.54.AM 

12 RAGGIGUDDA   6.59.AM 

13 JAYADEVA   7.02.AM 

14 BILEKANAHALLI    7.04.AM 

15 APOLLO HOSPITAL    7.10.AM 

16 ARAKERE   7.12.AM 

17 HULIMAVU    7.14.AM 

18 MEENAKSHI TEMPLE    7.19.AM 

19 PURVA APRT   7.22.AM 

20 GOTTIGERE    7.24.AM 

21 SHEREWOOD HIGH SCHOOL    7.29.AM 

22 KOLI FORM    7.31.AM 

23 KALKERE    7.34.AM 

24 BANNERUGHATTA   7.39.AM 

25 JIGANI   8.00.AM 

26 ANEKAL    8.30.AM 

27 SSEC   8.45.AM 
 


